Box/VVolume/
File No.

Series:

Box 1665A / files
1-2

Box 1665A / file 3

Series:
Box 1665A / file 4

Box 1665A / file 5

Box 1665A / file 6

Box 1665A / file 7

Box 1665A / file 8

Box 1665A / file 9

Box 1665A / file
10

Box 1665A / file
11

Box 1665B / file 1
Box 1665B / file 2
Box 1665B / file 3

Box 1665B / file 4

Box 1665B / file 5

Volume/File Title and Description

Sermons
Sermon booklets
e Some booklets do not contain
dates
e Handwritten
Sermons

e Sermons are contained in 5
envelopes
e Handwritten

Diaries
Diaries

e Contains two diaries
Diaries

e Contains two diaries
Diaries

e Contains two diaries
Diaries

e Contains two diaries
Diaries

e Contains two diaries
Diaries

e Contains two diaries
Diaries

e Contains two diaries

Diaries

e Contains two diaries
Diaries

e Contains two diaries
Diaries

e Contains two diaries
Diaries

e Contains two diaries
Diaries

e Contains two diaries
Diaries

e Contains two diaries

Extent

3cm

16 cm

Dates

1877-1888

1906-1912

1886-1889

1902-1903

1903-1904

1905-1906

1906-1908

1908-1909

1910-1912

1912-1914

1914-1919

1919-1921

1921-1924

1924-1926

1926-1928

The United Church of Canada. Pacific Mountain Region. The Bob Stewart Archives.



Box/VVolume/
File No.

Series:

Box 1665B / file 6

Box1665C / file 1

Box 1665C / file 2

Box 1665C / file 3

Series:

Box 1665C / file 4

Volume/File Title and Description Extent
Scrapbooks 14 cm
Scrapbook

e Contains one scrapbook with
newspaper clippings, postcards,
train tickets

Scrapbook

e Contains one large scrapbook,
with notes and newspaper
clippings

Newspaper Scrapbook

e Contains one scrapbook, with
clippings from various
newspapers

Scrapbook

e Contains one scrapbook, with

newspaper clippings

Notebooks lcm

General Assembly notebook
e File contains one small notebook
with meeting notes from General
Assembly of the Presbyterian
Church of Canada in Halifax, NS
e Handwritten

Dates

1878-

[18997]

1889

1908-1909

[19137]

1877

Latest update: June
11, 2019
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