Box/Volume/ File No.	Volume/File Title and Description	Extent	<u>Dates</u>
Series:	Sermons	3 cm	
Box 1665A / files 1-2	Sermon bookletsSome booklets do not contain dates		1877-1888
Box 1665A / file 3	 Handwritten Sermons Sermons are contained in 5 envelopes Handwritten 		1906-1912
Series:	Diaries	16 cm	
Box 1665A / file 4	Diaries • Contains two diaries		1886-1889
Box 1665A / file 5	Diaries • Contains two diaries		1902-1903
Box 1665A / file 6	Diaries • Contains two diaries		1903-1904
Box 1665A / file 7	Diaries • Contains two diaries • Contains two diaries		1905-1906
Box 1665A / file 8	Diaries • Contains two diaries		1906-1908
Box 1665A / file 9	Diaries • Contains two diaries		1908-1909
Box 1665A / file 10	Diaries • Contains two diaries		1910-1912
Box 1665A / file 11	Diaries • Contains two diaries		1912-1914
Box 1665B / file 1	Diaries • Contains two diaries		1914-1919
Box 1665B / file 2	Diaries • Contains two diaries		1919-1921
Box 1665B / file 3	Diaries • Contains two diaries • Contains two diaries		1921-1924
Box 1665B / file 4	Diaries		1924-1926
Box 1665B / file 5	Contains two diariesDiariesContains two diaries		1926-1928

Box/Volume/ File No.	Volume/File Title and Description	<u>Extent</u>	<u>Dates</u>
Series:	Scrapbooks	14 cm	
Box 1665B / file 6	 Scrapbook Contains one scrapbook with newspaper clippings, postcards, train tickets 		1878- [1899?]
Box1665C / file 1	 Scrapbook Contains one large scrapbook, with notes and newspaper clippings 		1889
Box 1665C / file 2	Newspaper Scrapbook Contains one scrapbook, with clippings from various newspapers		1908-1909
Box 1665C / file 3	Scrapbook • Contains one scrapbook, with newspaper clippings		[1913?]
Series:	Notebooks	1 cm	
Box 1665C / file 4	 General Assembly notebook File contains one small notebook with meeting notes from General Assembly of the Presbyterian Church of Canada in Halifax, NS Handwritten 		1877

Latest update: June 11, 2019